02:46.9

1600
Welch
00:35
00:37 01:11
00:39
00:42 01:21 02:32
00:38
00:39 01:17 00:04
00:37
00:35 01:12 02:29
05:00.9 PR
4.0
Cappon
00:35
00:38 01:12
00:39
00:42 01:22 02:34
00:43
00:44 01:26 00:13
00:42
00:39 01:21 02:47
05:20.8 PR
20.4
Roeske
00:39
00:43 01:22
00:43
00:46 01:29 02:51
00:46
00:47 01:33 00:09
00:44
00:43 01:27 03:00
05:51.4
800
Fendt Rettko
00:35.9 00:35.9
00:34.4 01:10.3 00:36.7
00:36.0 00:00.7 00:37.2
00:35.0 01:11.0 00:34.2
02:21.3 02:24.0
Kraker Thota
00:36.5 00:36.7
00:37.6 01:14.1 00:38.2
00:37.8 00:03.9 00:39.7
00:40.2 01:18.0 '00:38.2
02:32.1 PR 02:32.8
4.9
Rodriguez Crowley
00:38.0 00:38.0
00:42.7 01:20.7 '00:42.7
00:44.8 00:05.500:44.8
00:41.4 01:26.2 '00:42.6

02:48.1

Distance Intrasquad Meet

Jimenez
00:35
00:37
00:39
00:42
00:37
00:41
00:39
00:39

VonEstorff
00:35
00:37
00:40
00:42
00:43
00:43
00:42
00:40

05:22.2

Martinez
00:39
00:43
00:46
00:48
00:45
00:48
00:46
00:43

01:12.6
00:01.2
01:11.4
PR
0.6

01:14.9
00:03.0
01:17.9

01:20.7
00:06.7
01:27.4

4/18/13
JVv

01:11

01:21

01:18

01:18

05:08.0

01:12

01:22

01:26

01:22

PR
16.2

01:22

01:34

01:33

01:29

05:58.0

Nunez
00:35.9

00:36.7 01:12.6
00:37.2 00:01.3
00:36.7 01:13.9

02:32

00:03

02:36

02:34

00:14

02:48

02:56

00:06

03:02

02:26.5 PR

Sjogren
00:38.1

Tie

00:38.2 01:16.3 00:38.2
00:40.4 00:02.5 00:41.5

02:35.1 PR

Skrade
00:47.9

0.9

’00:38.4 01:18.8 700:39.4

45 Degrees
Wind: E 5 mph
Cool and Damp

'00:53.5 01:41.4 "00:53.8
’00:57.1 00:05.4 "00:57.2

03:28.2

'00:49.7 01:46.8 "00:52.7

Hushek Mulhaney
00:35 00:35
00:37 01:12 00:37
00:40 00:39
00:41 01:20 02:32 00:42
00:41 00:42
00:42 01:22 00:11 00:43
00:41 00:43
00:40 01:21 02:43 00:41
05:15.6 05:20.2
Mauk Kloser
00:39 00:39
00:40 01:20 00:43
00:43 00:42
00:44 01:27 02:46 00:43
00:42 00:44
00:42 01:24 00:06 00:45
00:40 00:42
00:36 01:16 02:41  00:37
05:26.9 05:34.6
Enriquez Jaskolski
00:44 00:44
00:48 01:32 00:48
00:48 00:48
00:50 01:38 03:10 00:50
00:50 00:50
00:48 01:39 00:03 00:48
00:43 00:43
00:51 01:34 03:13 00:41
06:22.6 PR 06:12.7
30.3
Elliott J Giese
00:35.9 00:36.0
00:34.4 01:10.3 00:37.5 01:13.5
00:36.0 00:06.6 00:37.6 00:04.5
00:40.9 01:16.9 00:40.4 01:18.0
02:27.2 02:31.5
Harrington Lopez
00:38.1 00:41.0
01:16.3 00:43.3 01:24.3
00:04.6 00:41.2 00:07.0
01:20.9 700:36.1 01:17.3
02:37.2 02:41.6 PR
'8.0
Jenouri B Giese
00:50.0 00:44
01:43.8 " 00:48  01:31
00:06.1 00:48
01:49.9 " 00:52  01:40
03:33.7 00:49
00:48  01:37
00:50
00:49 01:39

06:28.1 PR

LA

01:11

01:21

01:24

01:24

01:22

01:26

01:28

01:19

01:32

01:38

01:39

01:24

03:11

00:06

03:17

02:32

00:16

02:48

02:47

00:00

02:47

03:10

00:07

03:03

4 x 400
Cappon
Nunez
Mulhaney
Welch

Fendt
Mauk
Rettko
Jimenez

Thota

Von Estorff
Elliott
Hushek

Kraker

B Giese
Enriquez
Roeske

Sjogren
S Lopez
Skrade
Kloser

Jaskolski
Crowley
Jenouri
Harrington

Martinez
Rodriguez

01:05.5
01:04.1
00:58.1

00:56.4

4:04.1

01:01.9
01:03.0
01:00.5

00:59.8

04:05.2

01:07.6
01:03.5
01:06.7

01:04.1

04:20.9

01:04.1
01:15.3
01:13.4

01:13.6

04:46.4

01:03.6
01:08.0
01:30.9

01:13.2

04:55.7

01:10.0
01:15.6
01:38.1

01:09.7

05:13.7

01:09.5
01:14.3



