			Distance In	trasqua	d Meet			45 Degre	es				
			4/18/13					Wind: E 5 mph					
				JV				Cool and	Damp				
<u>1600</u>									<u> </u>				
Welch			Jimenez			Hushek			Mulhane	у		4 x 400	04.05.5
00:35	04:44		00:35	04:44		00:35	04:40		00:35	04:44		Cappon	01:05.5
00:37	01:11		00:37	01:11		00:37 00:40	01:12		00:37	01:11		Nunez	01:04.1
00:39	04.04	00.00	00:39	04.04	00.00		04.00	00.00	00:39	04.04	00.00	Mulhaney	00:58.1
00:42	01:21	02:32	00:42	01:21	02:32	00:41	01:20	02:32	00:42	01:21	02:32	Welch	00:56.4
00:38 00:39	01:17	00:04	00:37 00:41	01:18	00:03	00:41 00:42	01:22	00:11	00:42 00:43	01:24	00:16		4:04.1
00:39	01:17	00:04	00:41	01:18	00:03	00:42	01:22	00:11	00:43	01:24	00:16	Fendt	01:01.9
00:35	01:12	02:29	00:39	01:18	02:36	00:40	01:21	02:43	00:43	01:24	02:48	Mauk	01:03.0
05:00.9	_	02.29	05:08.0	01.10	02.30	05:15.6	01.21	02.43	05:20.2	01.24	02.40	Rettko	01:00.5
05:00.9	4.0		05:06.0			05:15.6			05:20.2			Jimenez	00:59.8
	4.0											Jimenez	04:05.2
Cannan			VonEstorff			Mauk			Kloser				04.05.2
Cappon 00:35			00:35			00:39			00:39			Thota	01:07.6
	01:12			01:12			01:20			04.00		Von Estorff	
00:38	01:12		00:37	01:12		00:40	01:20		00:43	01:22			
00:39	01.00	02:24	00:40	01.22	02:34	00:43	01.07	02:46	00:42	01:26	02:47	Elliott	01:06.7
00:42	01:22	02:34	00:42	01:22	02:34	00:44	01:27	02:46	00:43	U1:26	02:47	Hushek	01:04.1
00:43	04.00	00.40	00:43	04.00	00.44	00:42	04.04	00.00	00:44	04.00	00.00		04:20.9
00:44	01:26	00:13	00:43	01:26	00:14	00:42	01:24	00:06	00:45	01:28	00:00	1/1-	04:04:4
00:42	04.04	00.47	00:42	04.00	00.40	00:40	04.40	00.44	00:42	04.40	00.47	Kraker	01:04.1
00:39	01:21	02:47	00:40	01:22	02:48	00:36	01:16	02:41	00:37	01:19	02:47	B Giese	01:15.3
05:20.8			05:22.2	PR		05:26.9			05:34.6			Enriquez	01:13.4
	20.4			16.2								Roeske	01:13.6
													04:46.4
Roeske			Martinez			Enriquez			Jaskolsk	i			
00:39			00:39			00:44			00:44			Sjogren	01:03.6
00:43	01:22		00:43	01:22		00:48	01:32		00:48	01:32		S Lopez	01:08.0
00:43			00:46			00:48			00:48			Skrade	01:30.9
00:46	01:29	02:51	00:48	01:34	02:56	00:50	01:38	03:10	00:50	01:38	03:10	Kloser	01:13.2
00:46			00:45			00:50			00:50				04:55.7
00:47	01:33	00:09	00:48	01:33	00:06	00:48	01:39	00:03	00:48	01:39	00:07		
00:44			00:46			00:43			00:43			Jaskolski	01:10.0
00:43	01:27	03:00	00:43	01:29	03:02	00:51	01:34	03:13	00:41	01:24	03:03	Crowley	01:15.6
05:51.4			05:58.0			06:22.6			06:12.7			Jenouri	01:38.1
							30.3					Harrington	01:09.7
													05:13.7
<u>800</u>													
Fendt		Rettko		Nunez		Elliott		J Giese				Martinez	01:09.5
00:35.9		00:35.9		00:35.9		00:35.9		00:36.0				Rodriguez	01:14.3
	01:10.3		01:12.6			00:34.4			01:13.5				
	00:00.7		00:01.2			00:36.0			00:04.5				
00:35.0	01:11.0	00:34.2	01:11.4				01:16.9	00:40.4	01:18.0				
02:21.3		02:24.0		02:26.5		02:27.2		02:31.5					
			0.6		Tie								
Kraker		Thota		Sjogren		Harringto	n	Lopez					
00:36.5		00:36.7		00:38.1		00:38.1		00:41.0					
	01:14.1		01:14.9			00:38.2			01:24.3				
	00:03.9		00:03.0			00:41.5			00:07.0				
00:40.2	01:18.0	00:38.2	01:17.9	00:38.4	01:18.8	00:39.4	01:20.9	00:36.1	01:17.3				
02:32.1	PR	02:32.8		02:35.1	PR	02:37.2		02:41.6	PR				
	4.9				0.9				8.0				
Rodrigu	ez	Crowley	1	Skrade		Jenouri		B Giese					
00:38.0		00:38.0		00:47.9		00:50.0		00:44					
00:42.7	01:20.7	00:42.7	01:20.7	00:53.5	01:41.4	00:53.8	01:43.8	00:48	01:31				
00:44.8	00:05.5	00:44.8	00:06.7	00:57.1	00:05.4	00:57.2	00:06.1	00:48					
	01:26.2		01:27.4			00:52.7		00:52	01:40	03:11			
02:46.9		02:48.1		03:28.2		03:33.7		00:49					
02.70.0								00:48	01:37	00:06			
								00:50					
								00:49	01:39	03:17			
								06:28.1	PR				